Pos Licencia

1 Lv05020901
2 CB05018626
3 Lv14383820

Lv05142818
5 V05056970
6 V05201810

7 8819113186

CB54274716
CB54047058
Lv05027478
11 V05469627
12 V00405990
13 CB03025041
Lv06002103
15 CB54223309
CM01053554
17 V06158780
Lv05145163
GC03029776
20 CB00641969
LvV66415087
Lv00407027
LvV05244355
24 CB03334995
CB00334414
Lv00511370
LvV07361070
28 CB54224633
29 V06053758
AM70131002
LvV00446877
CB08121523
33 V00451340
CB08118570
CB00334415
LV06058585
Lv58129461
V06248076
LvV06243000
Lv65383819
41 V05204351
Lv05129004
LV06325880
AMO05057030
CB54117641
Lv00404777
47 LVv81743166
CB54641266
LvV05142819
Lv06236414

Nombre

MORATA ROIG, VICENTE
VILAGUT ORTA EVA

FERRERO DONAT JUAN CARLOS
CATURLA RUBIO, GONZALO
GONZALEZ MILLAN, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ FOLGADO, JOSE ENRIQUE
BENEYTO PASCUAL, ANTONIO
ARMENGOL WHITAKKER, RAMON
ARMENGOL NAUDI ANTONI
MORATA ROIG JORGE

SEMPER TOMAS, LUIS

CATURLA RUBIO, ALFONSO
BELTRAN MARQUEZ FELIPE

MU OZ PEIRATS,JOSE LUIS
PARRILLA VELA ALBERT

FONTAN LEUNDA JUAN
MORODER GMACHL, RICARDO
ARBOLEDAS GRANGER, GUILLERMO
BARREIRO DAVINA ANTONIO
AYALA GALIAN EMILIANO
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, VICENTE
VELEZ GUTIERREZ, JULIO CESAR
GARCIA MARTINEZ, VICTOR
LEMONNIER ALFONSO
MONTANE VINOLAS GILBERT
YAGUE MURCIANO,VICTOR

DE LA CAGGIGA ALONSO DAVID
BABOT PORTELL JOAN

LLORET BALERIOLA, M. ANGELES
JIMENEZ BOIXEDA ARTURO
OLIVAS DOLS, PABLO

ROS GENER MANUEL

ALBIOL MARTINEZ MEDINA RICARD(
ARMENTER VIDAL JAVIER
MONTANE PONS GILBERT
PORTILLO ALCANTARA, JOSE DEL
BENEITO PASCUAL JAVIER
PRIETO ANON VICENTE

FEBRER ROVIRA, JAIME MARIA
BONILLA BARTRET, CARLOS
MORATA OLTRA, ANDRES
ANDREU ANDRES, FRANCISCO
SERRA DE ALZAGA, RAMON
MURUBE LEON BORJA

MOLINE NADAL JORDI

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MELIA, CELESTINO
PUIG CERCOS SASTRADA JAUME
LORENTE GARCES, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ PICATTO, MARIA

Hex

3,7
2,7
5,9
4,7
7,3

6,2
5,2
5,5
3,6
6,3
4,2
7,2
6,8
11,6
8,1
19,7
10,9
10,3
19,1
14,4
13
5,7
13,9
13,2
11
6,9
9,9
19
17,4
14,6
11,9
27
16,4
16,2
12
11,8
11,3
10,6
10,3
21
17,7
16,9
13,1
12,7
12,9
21,8
19,9
17,4
13

33 M
2,4 M
53 M
42 M
6,5 M
41 M
M

53 M
5,6 M
3,7 M
6,4 M
4,3 M
7,3 M
6,9 S
M

8,2 M
18,5 M
11S
10,4 M
16,7 M
S
13,1S
58 M
14 M
13,3 M
11,1 M
7 M
10 M
17,6 M
17,5 S
14,7 M
12'S
26,5 M
M

16,3 S
12,1 M
11,9 M
11,4 M
10,7 S
10,4 M
S
17,8 S
17°S
13,2 M
12,8 S
13 M
21,9 M
S
17,5 M
13,1 M
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NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

35
34
32
32
30
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

12

35
34
32
32
30
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12



51 V00327538
LvV06205881
53 V05204352
54 V05369933
CB08030132
CB54274216
LvV06801482
58 V51067855
CB00086317
AM70602943
61 CB54642195
CB54642016
63 LV05207854
64 CB08119916
CMA8745282
66 CMB5798543
LV66054563
68 CB54761833
LvV00426130
70 LV00799789
LvV00419910
CB00653253
LV00780182
74 CB05017600
LvV06052047
CB54046788
LvV00411059

BAYONA PIQUER GONZALO

MARTINAVARRO DEALBERT, JOSE LU

ROIG ALFONSO, AMPARO
MORATA ROIG, BLANCA
COLOMA COLOMA JOSEP
JAUREGUI BERAZA ADRIAN
PRIETO ANO TOMAS
MARTIN GARCIA, RICARDO
MOLNE TORRES, FRANCESC
MILAGRO PINAZO JUAN
ARMENGOL PONS, MIQUEL
RUIZ VALLS LLUIS

PAYA BENEDITO, ISMAEL
GRAU GREOLES JOSEP MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ PINON ALBERTO
SELVA ROS, RAFAEL

MORA JIMENEZ MIRIAM
VILLALONGA VENTURA, JOSE
DAPSYTE AGNES

PICCOLO ROBERTO
SANTANES MOLINA JORDI
SANCHEZ DE MOUTAS HUGO
ORTA M2 ANTONIA
CASANOVA ROYO, JOSE IGNACIO
PEREZ PEREZ FRANCESC
PENA VALCARCEL FELIPE

106787579 ASO CARLOS

LvV00391943
CB06015585
LV05751170

SIMON MOLINA, RAFAEL
VILAGUT CARLOS
ORTEGA PLANELLS, EDUARDO

18,7
14,4
18,8
22,9
18,5
15,6
12,1
20,2
18,8
18,1
28,5
17,3
21,5
22
17,6
36
16,5
35
25,1
36
34
36
36
19,7
10
8,2
27,2
28,2
14,8
13,2
9,2

18,8 S
145 5S
18,9 S

18,6 M
15,7 M
122 M
20,3 S
18,9 S
18,2 M

17,4 M
21,6 S
22,1S
17,7 M
35,5 M
16,6 M

33 M
25,2 M

34,2 S

19,8 M

10,1 S
835
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22
17
24
29
22
19
14
24
22
22
31
21
26
26
21
31
20
44
30
46
31
31
31
26 Ret
12 Ret
10 Ret
31 N.P
31 N.P
18 N.P
16 N.P
11 N.P

11 11
11 11
10 10
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